March, 17th 2011
Automotive grade
AUIPS1051L / AUIPS1052G
SINGLE/DUAL CHANNEL
INTELLIGENT POWER LOW SIDE SWITCH
Features
 Over temperature shut own
www.irf.com 1

AUIPS1051L / AUIPS1052G
Part Marking Information
Ordering Information
Standard Pack
Base Part Number Package Type
Form Quantity
Complete Part Number
Tube 95 AUIPS1052G
AUIPS1051 SOIC-8
Tape and reel 2500 AUIPS1052GTR
Tube 95 AUIPS1051L
AUIPS1051 SOT-223
Tape and reel 2500 AUIPS1051LTR
www.irf.com 14
AUIPS1051L / AUIPS1052G
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Unless specifically designated for the automotive market, International Rectifier Corporation and its subsidiaries (IR)